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T Calins

POS PLACA NOME
1 273 Antodnio Carlos
2 227 Vicente Oliveira
3 230 Luis Rocha
4 229 Alvaro Amaral
5 264 Sérgio Gomes

6 263 Carlos Ferreira

ULTRA MARATONA - CAMINHOS DE ROSA 2019

CBC

CATEGORIA: MASTER-C1-160
ORGANIZADOR: André ZumZum
17/08 e 18/08/2019

CIDADE
Pimenta

Ney bikes
VeloDocteurs

Equipe Kaiak/ Center Bike/ Bet

Pedal Santa Maria
Radical Bike Diamantina

CATEGORIA

MASTER-C1-160
MASTER-C1-160
MASTER-C1-160

MASTER-C1-160

MASTER-C1-160
MASTER-C1-160

TEMPO
09:51:27
11:05:50
13:18:38

13:54:08

14:49:09
15:37:43






